

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7604/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2005 in WP No. 269/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MID-DAY MULTIMEDIA LTD. & ORS. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS  
MUSHTAQ MOOSA TARANI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and intervention and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 600 of 2005  
(With office report)

Date: 12/12/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.  
Mr.Ankit Singhal, Adv.

IN WP(C) 600/05  
For Respondent(s)

Dr.Nafis A.Siddiqui, Adv.

For RR-1

Mr.Trideep Pais, Adv.  
Mr.P.Venugopal, Adv.  
Mr.Venu Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Harshad V.Hameed, Adv.  
For K.J.John & Co., Adv.

For UOI

Mr.Krishan Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr.Vijay Varma, Adv.

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui,Adv.

Mr.Kamlesh Mahajan, Adv.  
Mr.Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List immediately after Christmas Holidays.

Tag with WP(C) No.600/2005.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master