

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 851 OF 2006

MID-DAY MULTIMEDIA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUSHTAQ MOOSA TARANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 13/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Trideep Paish, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co., Advs

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the civil appeal before a regular Bench in the ensuing summer
vacation.

I.A. is disposed of accordingly.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master