

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 851 OF 2006

MID-DAY MULTIMEDIA LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUSHTAQ MOOSA TARANI & ORS.

R espondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Nafis A. Siddiqui, Adv. (NP)

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv (NP)

Mr. Trideep Pias, Adv.

for M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter for directions on Friday, the 29th September, 2006.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master